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Fee Structure For BBA, BCA, B. Com (P) & BA (JMC) 

Session: 2023 - 26 

Total course fee for three years is Rs 3,60,000/- (Three Lakh Sixty Thousand Only). With Scholarship 

amount of about Rs 7.5 crore being offered to students from BBA, BCA, B.Com (P) and BA (JMC) 

streams for session 2023-26 by management, College total fee is Rs 2,53,500/- (Two Lakh Fifty 

Three Thousand & Five Hundred Only). Apart from offering College scholarship, College also helps 

needy and meritorious students in availing loan through Student Credit Card under DRCC scheme. 

Non-DRCC students: Those students who have wished to pay their College fee on their own to 

continue studies. Details of fee structure to be paid by students in six installments are being provided 

under the table below: 

Particulars 
1

st 

Installment 

2
nd 

Installment 

3
rd 

Installment 

4
th 

Installment 

5
th 

Installment 

6
th 

Installment 

Application Form 

Fee + Prospectus 
500.00 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. 

Admission Fee 10000.00 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. 

Tuition Fee 30000.00 30000.00 35000.00 35000.00 40000.00 40000.00 

Examination Fee 5500.00 5500.00 5500.00 5500.00 5500.00 5500.00 

Total 46000.00 35500.00 40500.00 40500.00 45500.00 45500.00 

Fee Payment 

Date 

At the time 

of 

Admission 

November 

15, 2023 

April 15, 

2024 

November 

15, 2024 

April 15, 

2025 

November 

15, 2025 

DRCC students: Those students who have wished to pay their College fee through Student Credit 

Card under DRCC scheme to continue studies. Details of fee structure to be paid by such students in 

two installments are being provided under the table below: 

Particulars Amount (Rs) 
 Processing date to apply to 

DRCC for concerning payment  

Application Form Fee + Prospectus +                                        

Admission Fee 
10500.00 

At the time of Admission 

1
st

 Installment 121500.00 

2
nd

 Installment 121500.00 April 15, 2024 

• Students are not required to pay registration and examination fees separately which are 

charged by University.    

• Any kinds of above mentioned fee will not be refunded and adjusted under any circumstances 

after admission. 

• In case of availing College hostel, hostel accommodation along with dining facility, fee per 

semester (Six Months) will be Rs 42000/- (Forty Two Thousand only). If hostel fee is revised in 

future, depending upon situation, revised fee will be applicable to hostel residents. 

• College Uniform amount of Rs 5000/- (Five Thousand Only) will be charged separately for each 

student. 


